Fernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Ring Seals
EPDM 50
EN 681-1

Standards BS EN 681-1:1995
5 Bar Version designed to withstand pressure
up to 5 bar, according to DIN 3230-5
5 Bar Design
Pipe
Wall Thickness
High quality
EPDM seal
Stainless steel
bolt-tightening
system
Strong nylon
compression plates
 Module Ref Fernco Ref 5 Bar Annular
Size (mm) Bolt Type Bolt Size Max Torque (Nm)
200 MRS200 - 5_E4 12.5 - 17.0 M5 Allen 4mm 3
250 MRS250 - 5_E4 15.5 - 21.0 M5 Allen 4mm 3
275 MRS275 - 5_E4 15.5 - 21.0 M5 Allen 4mm 3
300 MRS300 - 5_E4 17.5 - 24.0 M8 Allen 4mm 15
325 MRS325 - 5_E4 23.0 - 32.0 M8 Hex 13mm 15
350 MRS350 - 5_E4 23.5 - 32.0 M8 Hex 13mm 15
375 MRS375 - 5_E4 31.0 - 40.0 M8 Hex 13mm 15
400 MRS400 - 5_E4 36.0 - 46.0 M10 Hex 17mm 35
415 MRS415 - 5_E4 36.0 - 46.0 M10 Hex 17mm 35
425 MRS425 - 5_E4 28.0 - 38.0 M10 Hex 17mm 35
475 MRS475 - 5_E4 40.0 - 50.0 M10 Hex 17mm 35
500 MRS500 - 5_E4 58.0 - 72.0 M12 Hex 19mm 65
525 MRS525 - 5_E4 53.0 - 64.0 M12 Hex 19mm 65
575 MRS575 - 5_E4 47.0 - 60.0 M12 Hex 19mm 50
600 MRS600 - 5_E4 80.0 - 102.0 M20 Hex 30mm 130
650 MRS650 - 5_E4 71.0 - 85.0 M16 Hex 24mm 85
Module Size - Information Required for specifying
Annular Gap
Pipe OD
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App